proceeding with the application: 

SL. NO. Nomenclature Unit Type 

1 
A1,B2,B5,B6,B8,B9,C3,C4,C5,D1,D7, 

D8 
3-BHK units 

2 C1, C2, C4 2-BHK units 

3. The monthly rent for 2-BHK units is Nu.9,000/- (Ngultrums nine 
thousand) per month, and for 3-BHK units, it is Nu.11,000/- (Ngultrums 
eleven thousand) per month. Additionally, you are liable to pay utility 

expenses, including a water bill, minimal cleaning cost and electricity bill 
for the water pump on a cost-sharing basis, as well as your individual 
electric bill.  

4. The rent will be valid for two years from the commencement of the Tenant